| SI. 1      | No. – site bills             | 1             |              |                               | Date | rita bi   | 11.0          |                |             |  |
|------------|------------------------------|---------------|--------------|-------------------------------|------|-----------|---------------|----------------|-------------|--|
| regi       | register                     |               |              | Date - site bills<br>Register |      |           | ns            | 4/1/2021       |             |  |
| Con        | npany Name:                  | RIMLLI        | C'4          |                               |      |           | GMR           |                |             |  |
| Nan        | ne of Contractor             |               |              |                               |      |           | <b>G</b> , IN | <u> </u>       |             |  |
| Nati       | ure of work                  |               | <u>Chuda</u> |                               |      |           |               |                | 0           |  |
| Wor        | *k done                      | Fro           | m Date       | Date To Date                  |      |           |               |                | ide flat.   |  |
| Sl.<br>No. | Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty |               | Qty.         | Rate                          |      | Units     | Amount        |                | Contractors |  |
| 1.         | 17 1 1                       |               |              |                               |      | AL I      |               |                | bill no     |  |
| 2.         | 13-block                     |               | H            | H2                            | 00   | Atabe     |               | 2.6.6          |             |  |
| 3.         | 201,202,207                  | 10910         |              |                               |      | flats     | 16,8          | 500            |             |  |
| 4.         | 30% bill pays                | 1202          |              |                               |      |           |               | <u> </u>       |             |  |
| 5.         | SUZ. Din pays                | xas           |              |                               |      |           | /             | /              |             |  |
| 6.         | <u>_</u>                     |               |              |                               |      |           | -/            |                |             |  |
| 7.         |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
| 8.         |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
| 9.         |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
| 10.        |                              |               |              |                               |      |           | 1             |                |             |  |
| 11.        | Т                            | otal:         |              |                               |      |           | 16,8          | 00             |             |  |
| Bill 1     | required                     |               | ÉS □NO.      | NO. GST bill required         |      |           |               | DYES NO.       |             |  |
|            | urement &                    | ₽Ŕe           | equired      |                               | Meas | urement a | \$            | Enclos         | sed         |  |
|            | ate sheet:                   |               | ot required  |                               |      |           |               | □ Not enclosed |             |  |
|            | VO no.                       |               |              |                               | PO/W | /O date:  |               |                |             |  |
| Rema       | rks :                        |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
|            |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
|            |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
|            |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
|            |                              |               |              |                               |      |           |               |                |             |  |
| Appro      | ved by Project Mar           | ager          | Approv       | ved by                        | Desi | gn Team   | App           | roved by       | M.D.        |  |
| Date:      | 4/1/2021                     | $\mathcal{O}$ | Date:        |                               |      |           |               | Date:          |             |  |
| Sign:      | Since ANDC                   |               |              | Sign:                         |      |           |               | Sign:          |             |  |

## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

ls

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 04.01.21

| In favor of:    | MRMLLP                   |
|-----------------|--------------------------|
| Project / Site: | Gulmohar Residency       |
| Location:       | Mallapur                 |
| Type of Work:   | Plumbing Work at B-block |
| Towards:        | Allowance Equipment      |

| S No. | Description  | Amount          |  |
|-------|--|-----------------|--|
|       | 1. Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B- |                 |  |
|       | 201,202,207,208 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. To    | tal Rs.6,720 /- |  |
|       | Amount = 16,800 /-   |                 |  |
|       | Work done from date 05.12.20 to date 30.12.20                  |                 |  |

Amount in words: Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

Audus Sign: \_\_\_\_

## **Bill for Labour Charges**

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 04.01.21

|              | or of:<br>ct / Site:<br>ion: | MRMLLP<br>Gulmohar Residency<br>Mallapur             |             |   |
|--------------|------------------------------|--|-------------|---|
| Type<br>Towa | of Work:<br>rds:             | Plumbing Work at B-block<br>Labour Charges           |             |   |
| S No.        |                              | Description  | Amount      |   |
| 1.           | Brief descr                  | iption of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B-     |             |   |
|              |                              | 7,208 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. Total | Rs.6,720 /- |   |
|              | Amount =                     |  | ,           | 1 |
|              | Work done                    | from date 05.12.20 to date 31.12.20                  |             |   |

Amount in words: Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

Sign:

Footings,Columns and Slab

ds

Allowance for Consumables

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 04.01.21

| In favor of:    | MRMLLP                    |
|-----------------|---------------------------|
| Project / Site: | Gulmohar Residency        |
| Location:       | Mallapur                  |
|                 |                           |
| Type of Work:   | Plumbing Work at B-block  |
| Towards:        | Allowance for Consumables |

11

| S No. | Description  |              | Amount      |
|-------|--|--------------|-------------|
| 1     | Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in 201,202,207,208 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. To | n B-<br>otal | Rs.3,360 /- |
|       | Amount = 16,800 /-<br>Work done from date 05.12.20 to date 30.12.20  |              |             |

Amount in words: Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_

## Standard Draft Const Measurements(11-6-20)GMR-Clubhouse Dt 31-12-20ver104a.xlsx

Footings, Columns and Slab

|   |              |                                |               |       | Footings,Columns and Slab |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|---|--------------|--------------------------------|---------------|-------|---------------------------|--------------|-----------|-------|--|--|--|
| and the second se | REMENT SHEET |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
| Company   | Name:        | MRMLLP                         |               |       |                           | Approved by: | Ramprasad |       |  |  |  |
| Project: Gulmohar Residency   |              | Gulmohar Residency             |               |       |                           | Sign:        | Kamprasad |       |  |  |  |
|   |              | Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work | k inside flat |       |                           | Sigii.       |           |       |  |  |  |
| Prepared 1  | By           | Srinivas.N                     | a histae hat  |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
| Contracto   | r Name:      | Khudoos                        |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
| Date:   |              | 04.01.21                       |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                | Α             | В     | С                         | D            |           |       |  |  |  |
| S No.   | Item Head    | Item Description               | Length        | Width | Height                    | Nos.         | E=AxBxCxD | F     |  |  |  |
| 1   | B-block      | Flats 201,202,207,208          | 1.00          | 1.00  | 1.00                      | 4.00         | Quantity  | Units |  |  |  |
|   |              | 30% completion of work         | 1.00          | 1.00  | 1.00                      | 4.00         | 4.00      | flats |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |
|   |              |                                |               |       |                           |              |           |       |  |  |  |

| Company Name:     |               | MRMLLP   |              | Approved by: | Ramprasad  |           |
|-------------------|---------------|--|--------------|--------------|------------|-----------|
| Project:          |               |  |              | Sign:        | -          |           |
| Work Description: |               | Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat                           |              |              | -          |           |
| Contactor Na      | ame:          | Khudoos  |              |              |            |           |
| Prepared By       |               | srinivas   |              |              |            |           |
| Date:             |               | 04.01.21   |              |              |            |           |
| S No.             | Item Head     | Item Description   | Quantity     | Units        | Rate       | Amount    |
| 1                 | B-block       | Flats 201,202,207,208  | 4.00         | flats        | 4200.00    | 16,800.00 |
|                   | 30% bill paym | ent  |              |              |            |           |
|                   |               |  |              |              |            |           |
|                   |               | Total Amount: Sixteen thousand E                                     | ight hundred |              |            |           |
|                   |               | Total Amount: Sixteen thousand E<br>s taken 3BHK Flat Rs.14,000/- as |              | G) dated     | 22.06.2020 |           |

